REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: North Judson

VIN: 1GB3G2BG8C 1166462

Girardin Minibus,

Make of Body: Inc

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCH CO

801 Campbell Dr

Zip:

Year: 2012

Inspected

By:

Date: 6/23/2021 Time:
Corp ID:
County
46366 Number:
License Number: 39520 Bus Number:
Make (.)f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 192216
Nathan Sherer PE:

7:28 AM
757515

75
1
2012

7029



