

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

<b>Type of Inspection:</b> Annual	<b>Date:</b> 6/23/2021	<b>Time:</b> 7:28 AM
<b>Name of School Corporation:</b> NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCH CO	<b>Corp ID:</b> 757515	
<b>Address of School Corporation:</b> 801 Campbell Dr		
<b>City:</b> North Judson	<b>Zip:</b> 46366	<b>County Number:</b> 75
<b>VIN:</b> 1GB3G2BG8C1166462	<b>License Number:</b> 39520	<b>Bus Number:</b> 1
<b>Make of Body:</b> Girardin Minibus, Inc. <b>Year:</b> 2012	<b>Make of Chassis:</b> Chevrolet	<b>Year:</b> 2012
<b>Bus Type:</b>	<b>Mileage:</b> 192216	
<b>Inspection Status:</b> A	<b>Inspected By:</b> Nathan Sherer	<b>PE:</b> 7029

### Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

### Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description